SAINT GERVAIS - SO JUMP 85 - 14/08/2020
023 - 2éme manche de I'épr. : 018

PRIX DES COMMERCANTS
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Concurent
CAVALIER

YAN JULIETTE
FLEURANCE ROBIN
BARRETEAU ELEONORE
GAUTIER MAITE
JALLIER MARINE
MASSON CHARLOTTE
DUBOC JUSTINE
CATRICE CHRISTIAN

SAINT CYR LOUIS RAFAEL

PANDOLFI NINO
MICHON MATHILDE
ABOUZEID BRAHIM
THOMASSE LOUISE
JEAN CATHERINE
CAEL ESTELLE
BRIANCEAU LOLA

SAINT CYR LOUIS RAFAEL

FOURNIER EMILIE
SAUVAGES CAMILLE
HENRIET FANNY

JEAN CATHERINE
BOULAIRE MORGANE
GUERIN PAUL
RABOTIN EMMA
ROUILLON ASTRID

LE GUERN CHARLOTTE
DUBLANCHY DELPHINE
ROUILLON DOMINIQUE
FLEURANCE HUGO
PRIEUR PASCALE
FLEURANCE ROBIN
CHAUVIRE CLEMENCE
CHEMINAT ESTELLE
BUTROT ANTHONY
IMHOF CAMILLE

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL

ARLET DELAFEUILLEE
ALTO DE VALLET
UNCRACK DES QUARTS
GHANA H DE TERTRE
TOSCAN DE LA TRIGALLE
UMBA'KA

CHYPIE DES SAULES
QUETTY DES PEUX

AM STAR CHAYOTTES
BELLINO DE ST SIMEON
BOREALE D'OR
LONDON TM

PEGASE D'ORIGNY
UMA DE ROC O CERF
VALTELINA DE LA CROIX
VIENTIANE QUINHON
CARLTON D'ALAN
BONTROE DU FIEF
ESCADA D'ECLIPSE
UNECHANCE DU FAUBOURG
BACCARA ROC O CERF
VITALIE D'HITOT

EXTRA BALLE HILLIERE
BEAUTY DU TERTRE
VIDOCK DE LA MALOUINE
TENOR DE VAL

BALIDO WEST

TOSKA DE LA MALOUINE
VERT ET BLEU MARLO
TARZAN DU GRAND VAL
DIVA DE VALLETLA
VEGAS DESCHAMPS
EMILIE DES HAYETTES
ARVALI DE VILNEUVE
VOLTAIRE DU QUESNAY
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TEMPS

34.84
34.98
37.43
41.73
42.25
43.91
33.81
35.56
36.90
39.52
36.07

67.18
67.54
70.74
71.79
72.25
72.50
72.98
73.44
74.11
74.18
75.01
75.05
75.86
81.14
89.98
68.23
70.91
71.27
71.45
73.27
75.96
78.24
84.32

PRIX
275 €
209 €
165 €
132 €
110 €
88 €
66 €
55 €
44 €
44 €
44 €

2éme Manche 44 €
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Concurent
CAVALIER

BEAUGEARD PIERRE
LE GUERN CHARLOTTE
GRIFFON ISABELLE
FREULON MARC
BONNIN CHRISTOPHE
RENARD JEANNE
MARS JULIEN
PANDOLFI DISNA
DURAND CAROLINE
BRASSART ELENA
REVEILLANT MARINE
BURBAN POL
DURAND CAROLINE
DURAND CECILE
RABAUD MANON
IMHOF CAMILLE
FREULON FABIEN
LAMBERT CELINE
REVEILLANT MARINE
CHAILLOU VINCENT
BOURSE VALENTIN
COLOMEZ QUENTIN
COUTANCEAU CECILIA
VIDOT LAURA

SAINT GAL AURELIE
BEAUGEARD PIERRE
BRIANCEAU LOLA
DUBOC JUSTINE
NOURRAIN MARIE
GIRARD CEDRIC
GIRARD CEDRIC

Power by P.CHATEAU & JDInformatique

CHEVAL

ENYONE BELLEVILLE
ALL RIGHT SEMILLY
SELMAR

AS YOU DU COSTIL
CRANBERRY DU RU
LACODETTO W

OCEANE D'AUNIS

SIRE DU NORD
BABYLONE D'ELLIPSE
BOREAL DALBI'S
VANILLE DE BRIACE
CYBELE D'OR

APPY BOY DE L'EPINAY
TAKE ME HOME
AYPSONN DU POUEY
CHIC D'LA ROUSSERIE
DUNE D'AUYA
ULTRAVIOLETE FOISERIE
FARGO DE HUS Z
DARLING DU NIRO
COTE SAUVAGE
ARMANY VAUX DE VIRE
BRISE DU GUERPRE
SAPHYR DU FUMAT
UPPY D'OR DE MONTIGNY
DARSHAN DE TATIHOU
ATHENA DU CELLIER LA
LILLY MARLEN 15
CASINO ROYAL z
CASAL D'AUXIGNY
CALLINIKOS

POINTS

10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
19
20
20
24
26
26
26
29
EL
AB
AB
NP
NP
NP
NP
13
16

TEMPS

86.69
88.33
74.28
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